

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Balmathpur Thikri					
PMGSY Road to Sapha to Cg.					
44957 (SC)					
Agency:- Sri Praveen Kumar Singh					
Agreement No. 2/SBD/44957/2020-21					
Agreement Rate. 70% Below					
Agreement value (4898493 + 354760) 52.53 253					
Length of Road:- 0.585 km					
BT. 0.185 PCC - 0.400					
No of CD. 2.0 Nos H.P. (3507) 4504					
Date of Commencement:- 08.06.2020					
Date of Completion:- 07.03.2021					
Recorded On. 15.9.2020					
Setting out pillar -					
- - - E/I					
① Benchmark pillar -					
Qty = 1.0 Nos					
② Reference pillar					
Qty = 2.0 Nos					
Continuation					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sub P Final Bill

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out pillar					
— — — E/I					
Qty rate TMB P ①					
(i) B. of pillar					
1.0 Nos @ 4318.60/ft ² - Rs					4318.60
(ii) Reference pillar					
2.0 Nos @ 1969.44/ft ² - Rs					3938.88
② pro clearing & grubbing of land					
— — — E/I					
Qty rate TMB P ②					
0.56 Nos @ 5113.76/ft ² - Rs					18408.16
③ Consts of Embankment					
100 ft — — — E/I					
Qty rate TMB P ③					
265.11 m ³ @ 140.25/m ³ - Rs					37182.16
④ Consts of Embankment - and up to 1000 ft					
— — — E/I					
Qty rate TMB P ④					
1413.95 m ³ @ 185.69/m ³ - Rs					262553.16
⑤ Consts of Subgrade					
— — — E/I					
Qty rate TMB P ⑤					
271.35 m ³ @ 187.33/m ³ - Rs					50832.16
⑥ Consts of G.R.C. — E/I					
Qty rate TMB P ⑥					
305.85 m ³ @ 275200/m ³ - Rs					841766.16

Continuation

Rs 1218999.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					8.1 - 4440482
(24/24) pro playing dust					✓
pipe — — c/p					
84 inches w.p. (9)					
20.0 ft @ 930-81/Rm-B					18616. ✓
(25/25) Dismantling — c/p					
84 inches w.p. (4)					
1.62 ft @ 484074/ft-B					7850. ✓
(26/26) Dismantling end/pipe					✓
— — — c/p					
61.38 ft @ 231-77/ft-B					14226. ✓
(27/27) Remove H.P. —					✓

					10.0 Km @ 236-34/Rm- 2363. ✓
					4440472-Rs 4438109
					Add GST+L-C 13% (1/1) 576951-
					Seigniorage fee 1% (1/1) 577261-10
					59605-
					5077338-10 Rs 5074668
					355414-10 Rs 355227
					4721924-10 Rs 4719441

work has been completed As per specification
 No Any ATK this project

Continuation

15/05/2021
 AE